
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Canton Feitzmaurce Chanute High School 206.0 280.0 10

2 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 215.0 240.0 8

3 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 235.0 6

4 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 210.0 4

5 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 211.0 205.0 2

6 Octavien Cardenas Washington County High School 202.0 195.0 1

7 Joe Kern Washington County High School 202.0 185.0 0

8 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 219.0 175.0 0

9 Daniel Heironimus Burrton High School 200.0 170.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Canton Feitzmaurce Chanute High School 206.0 500.0 10

2 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 211.0 415.0 8

3 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 405.0 6

4 Octavien Cardenas Washington County High School 202.0 365.0 4

5 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 335.0 2

6 Daniel Heironimus Burrton High School 200.0 255.0 1

7 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 219.0 210.0 0

8 Joe Kern Washington County High School 202.0 0 0

9 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 215.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Canton Feitzmaurce Chanute High School 206.0 280.0 10

2 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 211.0 250.0 8

3 Octavien Cardenas Washington County High School 202.0 245.0 6

4 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 215.0 225.0 4

5 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 220.0 2

6 Joe Kern Washington County High School 202.0 210.0 1

7 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 205.0 0

8 Daniel Heironimus Burrton High School 200.0 155.0 0

9 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 219.0 155.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Canton Feitzmaurce Chanute High School 206.0 1060.0 10

2 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 211.0 870.0 8

3 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 820.0 6

4 Octavien Cardenas Washington County High School 202.0 805.0 4

5 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 790.0 2

6 Daniel Heironimus Burrton High School 200.0 580.0 1

7 Brian Draper Wakefield High School 219.0 540.0 0

8 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 215.0 465.0 0

9 Joe Kern Washington County High School 202.0 395.0 0


